
CORRIDA DO CHOPP 2025 
 

RESULTADOS 
 
Masculino  
 
2001 > 2006 

Nº Nome Tempo 
Posição 

Geral 
Posição 

Categoria 

0001 PEDRO SCORTEGAGNA GRIGOLO 39:05 79 3 

0002 JOÃO PEDRO PHILIPPSEN TURMENA 31:19 55 2 

0003 FABRICIO PARIZOTTO SARTORI 43:45 91 4 

0004 MARCELO GHENO GRIGOLLO 26:33 29 1 

 
 
2000 > 1991 

Nº Nome Tempo 
Posição 

Geral 
Posição 

Categoria 

0005 EDERSON GUOLLO 30:54 52 15 

0006 VALDIR BATISTA PARISOTTO JUNIOR 21:20 11 5 

0007 PEDRO CARRARO 22:00 13 6 

0008 FABIO EDUARDO CMIEL DIAS 24:36 19 8 

0009 THYAGO LUIS FERRARI 28:47 37 13 

0010 DANIEL ZAMPRONHA - - - 

0011 CLAUDINEI CAMARGO TAVARES 22:43 15 7 

0012 LEONARDO WILLIAM PIFFER 16:23 1 1 

0013 AFONSO ALBANO DA COSTA NETO 01'03:49 120 23 

0014 JOÃO CARDOSO 36:47 73 19 

0015 DOUGLAS MACHADO PINHEIRO - - - 

0016 ARTHUR FELIPE RAVANELI 39:40 81 20 

0017 PEDRO SANTO BOVI FROZZA 28:07 34 12 

0018 RAUL KOZERSKI 26:44 30 10 



0019 GUSTAVO SECCHI HOHN 50:50 104 22 

0020 EVERTON DALBELLO 31:00 53 16 

0021 ETHAN PATRICK STRAIS - - - 

0022 WILLIAM FERNANDES SIQUEIRA 27:25 33 11 

0023 RAFAEL LUIZ ANDOLFATTO 34:11 66 18 

0024 ANDERSON WAGNER 17:08 2 2 

0025 WILIAN KONOGRAY 24:57 21 9 

0026 JACKSON LUIZ DA SILVA 28:49 38 14 

0027 ANGELO MARIO RIZZO STEDILE 20:27 10 4 

0028 GUILHERME RAMOS ANTUNES 43:30 90 21 

0029 DIOGO MACHAJEWSKI 19:52 9 3 

0030 PAULO ROBERTO HANAUER SCHENKEL 31:02 54 17 

 
 
 
1990 > 1981 

Nº Nome Tempo 
Posição 

Geral 
Posição 

Categoria 

0031 RAFAEL BOCCHI GARCIA DA SILVA 37:58 77 17 

0032 TAILAN PAULO MOCELIN 35:12 68 14 

0033 HELIO BERGAMINI - - - 

0034 ITACIR OSVALDO JUNGES 54:09 113 21 

0035 REGIS ANDRE MORETTO 28:55 39 10 

0036 WELLINGTON GREGORIO SIQUEIRA 19:28 8 6 

0037 JEAN CARLOS RAIZER - - - 

0038 CLEITON ANDRE SECHET 44:47 94 18 

0039 LEONARDO RUPPENTHAL - - - 

0040 LEONARDO ZUANAZZI 19:24 7 5 



0041 LEOMAR FINGER 17:14 3 1 

0042 NAIRO EDINEI HERMANN -   

0043 DYEGO CASAGRANDE 37:48 76 16 

0044 ROGES WILLIANS DEBORTOLLI FIAMETTI - - - 

0045 MARCOS ROBERTO PIVOTTO 18:16 5 3 

0046 JACIEL RICARDO KNOB 21:51 12 7 

0047 MARCOS KLEIN 33:01 60 13 

0048 VALDIR ANTONIO CANOSSA 25:55 26 9 

0049 GILVANI RONEI KOCH 18:17 6 4 

0050 WAGNER LODI 54:05 110 20 

0051 EDIVANDRO GUGEL 17:58 4 2 

0052 RICARDO STEINMETZ - - - 

0053 JONAS GIRARDI 29:06 44 11 

0054 ALEX FABIANO CAMARGO 36:48 74 15 

0055 JAISON GIRELLI - - - 

0056 CLAUDIMAR DALA VALE 29:58 46 12 

0057 EDIMAR GUGEL 24:01 18 8 

0058 JULCINEI JOSE FAVERO 45:10 95 19 

 
 
1980 > 1971 

Nº Nome Tempo 
Posição 

Geral 
Posição 

Categoria 

0059 ISAC PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 51:42 105 4 

0060 GIOVANI ANDRE VOLPINI 48:04 99 3 

0061 SILVANO MAGRI 55:26 114 5 

0062 EDSON FABRICIO 33:59 65 1 

0063 LEANDRO SELAU 35:21 69 2 



 
1970 > 1961 

Nº Nome Tempo 
Posição 

Geral 
Posição 

Categoria 

0064 VILSON SPRICIGO 22:17 14 1 

 
1960 > 1951 

Nº Nome Tempo 
Posição 

Geral 
Posição 

Categoria 

0065 OSMAR ANTONIO DALLA COSTA 30:33 50 2 

0000 LUIZ CLEMENTE CHEFER 29:05 42 1 

 
 
 
 
Feminino  
 
2001 > 2006 

Nº Nome Tempo 
Posição 

Geral 
Posição 

Categoria 

0066 MARINA VITORIA LUNARDI RIBEIRO 43:00 89 3 

0067 GRAZIELA DOS SANTOS TEDESCO 1’01:41 118 6 

0068 CAROLINE ZUSE - - - 

0070 SAMARA JULIANA CORREA DE LISBOA 56:17 116 5 

0070 A CAMILE VITÓRIA HILLESHEIM 28:16 35 1 

0070 B MARIA EDIVANIA MATIAS 39:35 80 2 

0071 CHAIANE PELLIN 54:08 111 4 

0072 GABRIELLI ZIMMER - - - 

 
 
2000 > 1991 

Nº Nome Tempo 
Posição 

Geral 
Posição 

Categoria 

0073 ANA FLAVIA GUEDES 41:05 87 17 

0074 CINTIA ZANELLA 23:41 16 1 



0075 AMANDA EDUARDA CASTILHO 39:41 82 14 

0076 AGATA VENDRUSCOLO 38:22 78 13 

0077 TAINARA PELLIN 33:58 64 12 

0078 GABRIELA LONGHI LAZZARI 39:58 84 15 

0079 DEISE VOLPINI - - - 

0080 LAURA MARTELLO 53:26 106 25 

0081 THAIS TEDESCO 31:51 58 11 

0082 KASIELI MATTIELLO 49:35 102 23 

0083 BIANCA SCHULLER 49:33 101 22 

0084 GABRIELA BERGAMO - - - 

0085 LUCIANE SIMON 30:00 47 6 

0086 MAYARA DAIANE HEEMANN 49:35 103 24 

0087 PAMELA SCHNEIDER DURIGON 46:41 97 21 

0088 SABRINA CORDAZZO 30:05 48 7 

0089 JANAINE SCHNEIDER GUGEL 40:05 85 16 

0090 MARIELI MISTURA 44:07 92 18 

0091 LAIS BALDI SCHENKEL 31:46 57 10 

0092 CAMILA KRUSE 26:51 31 2 

0093 ANDRESSA ZAMPIERI 28:55 40 3 

0094 SILVANA CORREA DOS SANTOS 45:36 96 20 

0095 FRANCIELE CIOSTEK - - - 

0096 
LAURA CAROLINE DI DOMENICO 
GIOMBELLI 44:08 93 19 

0097 IRLANNE SANDY PEREIRA DA SILVA 28:56 41 4 

0098 EMANUELA KLEIN 31:22 56 4 

0098 A SIMONE ALTMANN 30:40 51 8 



0099 VANESSA LECARDELLI 29:05 43 5 

 
 
 
 
 
1990 > 1981 

Nº Nome Tempo 
Posição 

Geral 
Posição 

Categoria 

0100 GABRIELA RIBEIRO FOSCARINI 40:06 86 17 

0101 ELIANE DE AVILA DOS SANTOS 33:22 63 11 

0102 BEATRIZ BERTE 27:17 32 8 

0103 ANDRIZA DA SILVA 54:08 112 22 

0104 BRUNA BOVI RAIZER - - - 

0105 WALDETE KOCH 36:39 72 14 

0106 GILVANA GARCIA GROSSO 48:04 100 20 

0106 A VIVIANE APARECIDA ZAIONS 46:47 98 19 

0107 ANA CARLA DE SOUZA 25:02 22 3 

0108 MAIARA ZATTA 24:37 20 2 

0109 DIANE LAZAROTTO BEVILAQUA 25:15 25 6 

0110 GABRIELLE OSTERER 30:23 49 10 

0111 GIOVANA MAIRA PRIAMO 34:11 67 12 

0112 DAMARA SOMENSI 28:27 36 9 

0113 IVANA FRANCISCON - - - 

0114 DANIELLE OSTERER 39:47 83 16 

0115 ANGELA MARIA ZUANAZZI 25:03 23 4 

0116 ADRIANE FARSFUZ CANOSSA 42:17 88 18 

0117 EDINEIA GUGEL 37:23 75 15 

0118 ODETE MEYRING 26:14 28 7 



0119 MARINA SCHMITT 54:00 108 21 

0120 CINARA APARECIDA CORREA - - - 

0121 MARIA RUGGERI 23:41 17 1 

0122 LIAMARA MIOTTO LODI 59:01 117 23 

0123 CLAUDIA REJANE RITTER RAVANELLI 25:09 24 5 

0124 LUANE CHRISTINA ROSSET 35:29 70 13 

0125 LIDIA BORDIGNON MACHADO - - - 

 
 
1980 > 1971 

Nº Nome Tempo 
Posição 

Geral 
Posição 

Categoria 

0126 FERNANDA PETTER 32:53 59 3 

0127 GENI FARSFUZ 26:09 27 1 

0127 A GIANE MARTELLO 54:03 109 7 

0128 MARILENE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 1'02:26 119 10 

0129 ELEANE RENNER 29:33 45 2 

0130 DAIANA MICHELON - - - 

0131 CLECI NUNES 33:04 61 4 

0132 CLAUDIA LUCIA DILDA 35:45 71 6 

0133 ROSELI SALTE MIOR 55:26 115 8 

0134 CLARICE PIMMEL ROGELIN 33:10 62 5 

0135 GENI COSER SPRICIGO - - - 

 
1970 > 1961 

Nº Nome Tempo 
Posição 

Geral 
Posição 

Categoria 

0136 JANICE REIS CIACCI ZANELLA 53:26 107 1 

 
 
 



PÓDIO  
 
 
Geral Masculino 
 

Posição Nome Tempo 
Posição 

Geral 
Posição 

Categoria 

1º LEONARDO WILLIAM PIFFER 16:23 1 1 

2º ANDERSON WAGNER 17:08 2 2 

3º LEOMAR FINGER 17:14 3 1 

 
 
Geral Feminino 
 

Posição Nome Tempo 
Posição 

Geral 
Posição 

Categoria 

1º CINTIA ZANELLA 23:41 16 1 

2º MARIA RUGGERI 23:41 17 1 

3º MAIARA ZATTA 24:37 20 2 

 
 
 
Por categoria - Feminino 
 
 
2001 - 2006 
 

Posição Nome Tempo 
Posição 

Geral 
Posição 

Categoria 

1º CAMILE VITÓRIA HILLESHEIM 28:16 35 1 

2º MARIA EDIVANIA MATIAS 39:35 80 2 

3º MARINA VITORIA LUNARDI RIBEIRO 43:00 89 3 

4º CHAIANE PELLIN 54:08 111 4 

5º SAMARA JULIANA CORREA DE LISBOA 56:17 116 5 

 
 
 



 
 
2000 - 1991 
 

Posição Nome Tempo 
Posição 

Geral 
Posição 

Categoria 

1º CAMILA KRUSE 26:51 31 2 

2º ANDRESSA ZAMPIERI 28:55 40 3 

3º IRLANNE SANDY PEREIRA DA SILVA 28:56 41 4 

4º VANESSA LECARDELLI 29:05 43 5 

5º LUCIANE SIMON 30:00 47 6 

 
 
1990 - 1981 
 

Posição Nome Tempo 
Posição 

Geral 
Posição 

Categoria 

1º ANA CARLA DE SOUZA 25:02 22 3 

2º ANGELA MARIA ZUANAZZI 25:03 23 4 

3º CLAUDIA REJANE RITTER RAVANELLI 25:09 24 5 

4º DIANE LAZAROTTO BEVILAQUA 25:15 25 6 

5º ODETE MEYRING 26:14 28 7 

 
 
1980 - 1971 
 

Posição Nome Tempo 
Posição 

Geral 
Posição 

Categoria 

1º GENI FARSFUZ 26:09 27 1 

2º ELEANE RENNER 29:33 45 2 

3º FERNANDA PETTER 32:53 59 3 

4º CLECI NUNES 33:04 61 4 

5º CLARICE PIMMEL ROGELIN 33:10 62 5 

 



 
 
1970 - 1961 
 

Posição Nome Tempo 
Posição 

Geral 
Posição 

Categoria 

1º JANICE REIS CIACCI ZANELLA 53:26 107 1 

 
 
Por categoria - Masculino 
 
2001 - 2006 
 

Posição Nome Tempo 
Posição 

Geral 
Posição 

Categoria 

1º MARCELO GHENO GRIGOLLO 26:33 29 1 

2º JOÃO PEDRO PHILIPPSEN TURMENA 31:19 55 2 

3º PEDRO SCORTEGAGNA GRIGOLO 39:05 79 3 

4º FABRICIO PARIZOTTO SARTORI 43:45 91 4 

 
 
 
2000 - 1991 
 

Posição Nome Tempo 
Posição 

Geral 
Posição 

Categoria 

1º DIOGO MACHAJEWSKI 19:52 9 3 

2º ANGELO MARIO RIZZO STEDILE 20:27 10 4 

3º VALDIR BATISTA PARISOTTO JUNIOR 21:20 11 5 

4º PEDRO CARRARO 22:00 13 6 

5º CLAUDINEI CAMARGO TAVARES 22:43 15 7 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



1990 - 1981 
 

Posição Nome Tempo 
Posição 

Geral 
Posição 

Categoria 

1º EDIVANDRO GUGEL 17:58 4 2 

2º MARCOS ROBERTO PIVOTTO 18:16 5 3 

3º GILVANI RONEI KOCH 18:17 6 4 

4º LEONARDO ZUANAZZI 19:24 7 5 

5º WELLINGTON GREGORIO SIQUEIRA 19:28 8 6 

 
 
1980 - 1971 
 

Posição Nome Tempo 
Posição 

Geral 
Posição 

Categoria 

1º EDSON FABRICIO 33:59 65 1 

2º LEANDRO SELAU 35:21 69 2 

3º GIOVANI ANDRE VOLPINI 48:04 99 3 

4º ISAC PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 51:42 105 4 

5º SILVANO MAGRI 55:26 114 5 

 
 
1970 - 1961 
 

Posição Nome Tempo 
Posição 

Geral 
Posição 

Categoria 

1º VILSON SPRICIGO 22:17 14 1 

 
 
1960 - 1951 
 

Posição Nome Tempo 
Posição 

Geral 
Posição 

Categoria 

1º LUIZ CLEMENTE CHEFER 29:05 42 1 

2º OSMAR ANTONIO DALLA COSTA 30:33 50 2 



 


